
RUTA MARZO 2010 SEGOVIA ORDENADA POR DIAS

(OFICIAL)

codigo de centrocentro localidad Tiempo Fecha de Visita

40003344 CP DE PRÁCTICAS FRAY JUAN DE LA CRUZ SEGOVIA 150 01/03/2010

40004488 CP CARLOS DE LECEA SEGOVIA 150 01/03/2010

40003290 CP EL PEÑASCAL SEGOVIA 150 01/03/2010

40005262 CP ELENA FORTUN SEGOVIA 150 01/03/2010

40003307 CP DOMINGO DE SOTO SEGOVIA 150 01/03/2010

40003356 CP DIEGO DE COLMENARES SEGOVIA 150 01/03/2010

40004853 CRA CAMPOS DE CASTILLA ALDEANUEVA DEL CODONAL 30 02/03/2010

40004853 CRA CAMPOS DE CASTILLA CODORNIZ 30 02/03/2010

40004853 CRA CAMPOS DE CASTILLA JUARROS DE VOLTOYA 30 02/03/2010

40004853 CRA CAMPOS DE CASTILLA MARTIN MUÑOZ DE LAS POSADAS 90 02/03/2010

40004968 CRA CAMPOS CASTELLANOS CANTIMPALOS 90 02/03/2010

40004968 CRA CAMPOS CASTELLANOS ESCARABAJOSA DE CABEZAS 30 02/03/2010

40004968 CRA CAMPOS CASTELLANOS MOZONCILLO 60 02/03/2010

40002881 CP AGAPITO MARAZUELA LA GRANJA DE SAN ILDEFONSO 150 02/03/2010

40002911 CP LA PRADERA VALSAIN 90 02/03/2010

40003770 CEO VIRGEN DE LA PEÑA SEPULVEDA 150 03/03/2010

40005021 CRA DE RIAZA CEREZO DE ABAJO 30 03/03/2010

40005021 CRA DE RIAZA RIAZA 150 03/03/2010

40005021 CRA DE RIAZA VILLAREJO 30 03/03/2010

40000422 CP CARDENAL CISNEROS BOCEGUILLAS 150 03/03/2010

40004956 CRA DE AYLLON AYLLON 150 03/03/2010

40004956 CRA DE AYLLON CAMPO DE SAN PEDRO 30 03/03/2010

40000549 CP LOS ARENALES CANTALEJO 150 03/03/2010

40004889 CP LA CHOPERA SACRAMENIA 90 03/03/2010

40004890 CRA EL CARRACILLO CAMPO DE CUELLAR 30 04/03/2010

40004890 CRA EL CARRACILLO CHATUN 30 04/03/2010

40004890 CRA EL CARRACILLO GOMEZSERRACIN 30 04/03/2010

40004890 CRA EL CARRACILLO MUDRIAN 30 04/03/2010

40004890 CRA EL CARRACILLO PINAREJOS 30 04/03/2010

40004890 CRA EL CARRACILLO SANCHONUÑO 150 04/03/2010

40000616 CP SAN JUAN BAUTISTA CARBONERO EL MAYOR 150 04/03/2010

40002200 CP MIGUEL DE CERVANTES NAVALMANZANO 90 04/03/2010

40004762 CRA EL ENCINAR NAVAS DE RIOFRIO 30 05/03/2010

40004762 CRA EL ENCINAR ORTIGOSA DEL MONTE 30 05/03/2010

40004762 CRA EL ENCINAR OTERO DE HERREROS 60 05/03/2010

40004762 CRA EL ENCINAR REVENGA 30 05/03/2010

40004762 CRA EL ENCINAR VEGAS DE MATUTE 30 05/03/2010

40004762 CRA EL ENCINAR FUENTEMILANOS 60 05/03/2010

40004762 CRA EL ENCINAR HONTORIA 30 05/03/2010

40004762 CRA EL ENCINAR LA LOSA 150 05/03/2010

40004762 CRA EL ENCINAR MADRONA 30 05/03/2010

40004932 CRA EL MIRADOR DE LA SIERRA MARUGAN 30 08/03/2010

40004932 CRA EL MIRADOR DE LA SIERRA MUÑOPEDRO 30 08/03/2010

40004932 CRA EL MIRADOR DE LA SIERRA NAVAS DE SAN ANTONIO 30 08/03/2010

40004932 CRA EL MIRADOR DE LA SIERRA VILLACASTIN 150 08/03/2010

40004932 CRA EL MIRADOR DE LA SIERRA ZARZUELA DEL MONTE 30 08/03/2010
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40004865 CRA EL OLMAR FUENTESAUCO DE FUENTIDUEÑA 30 09/03/2010

40004865 CRA EL OLMAR HONTALBILLA 30 09/03/2010

40004865 CRA EL OLMAR OLOMBRADA 90 09/03/2010

40004865 CRA EL OLMAR TORRECILLA DEL PINAR 30 09/03/2010

40004971 CRA EL PINAR NARROS DE CUELLAR 30 09/03/2010

40004971 CRA EL PINAR NAVAS DE ORO 150 09/03/2010

40004971 CRA EL PINAR SAMBOAL 30 09/03/2010

40004841 CRA ENTRE DOS RIOS CABEZUELA 60 10/03/2010

40004841 CRA ENTRE DOS RIOS CARRASCAL DEL RIO 30 10/03/2010

40004841 CRA ENTRE DOS RIOS FUENTERREBOLLO 90 10/03/2010

40004841 CRA ENTRE DOS RIOS SEBULCOR 30 10/03/2010

40004907 CRA EL PIZARRAL BERNARDOS 60 10/03/2010

40004907 CRA EL PIZARRAL NIEVA 30 10/03/2010

40004907 CRA EL PIZARRAL SANGARCIA 60 10/03/2010

40004907 CRA EL PIZARRAL SANTA MARIA LA REAL DE NIEVA 150 10/03/2010

40004877 CRA LA SIERRA MATABUENA 30 11/03/2010

40004877 CRA LA SIERRA NAVAFRIA 60 11/03/2010

40004877 CRA LA SIERRA PEDRAZA 30 11/03/2010

40004877 CRA LA SIERRA PRADENA 150 11/03/2010

40000823 CP TEODOSIO EL GRANDE COCA 150 11/03/2010

40002145 CP OBISPO FRAY SEBASTIÁN NAVA DE LA ASUNCION 150 11/03/2010

40003125 EHO LA SALETA SANTA MARIA LA REAL DE NIEVA 90 11/03/2010

40004713 CEE NUESTRA SEÑORA DE LA ESPERANZA SEGOVIA 90 11/03/2010

40004828 CRA LAS CAÑADAS AGUILAFUENTE 90 12/03/2010

40004828 CRA LAS CAÑADAS ALDEA REAL 30 12/03/2010

40004828 CRA LAS CAÑADAS ESCALONA DEL PRADO 30 12/03/2010

40004828 CRA LAS CAÑADAS FUENTEPELAYO 30 12/03/2010

40004828 CRA LAS CAÑADAS LASTRAS DE CUELLAR 30 12/03/2010

40700110 CRIE FUENTE PELAYO FUENTEPELAYO 90 12/03/2010

40004828 CRA LAS CAÑADAS ZARZUELA DEL PINAR 30 12/03/2010

40008342 CRA LOS ALMENDROS BERNUY DE PORREROS 30 12/03/2010

40008342 CRA LOS ALMENDROS LA LASTRILLA 150 12/03/2010

40008342 CRA LOS ALMENDROS ZAMARRAMALA 30 12/03/2010

40004831 CRA RETAMA VALLELADO 90 15/03/2010

40004831 CRA RETAMA VILLAVERDE DE ISCAR 90 15/03/2010

40004831 CRA RETAMA ARROYO DE CUELLAR 30 15/03/2010

40004831 CRA RETAMA CHAÑE 90 15/03/2010

40004831 CRA RETAMA FRESNEDA DE CUELLAR 30 15/03/2010

40004831 CRA RETAMA MATA DE CUELLAR 30 15/03/2010

40004831 CRA RETAMA REMONDO 30 15/03/2010

40004920 CRA LOS LLANOS ABADES 60 15/03/2010

40004920 CRA LOS LLANOS GARCILLAN 30 15/03/2010

40004920 CRA LOS LLANOS HONTANARES 30 15/03/2010

40004920 CRA LOS LLANOS VALSECA 30 15/03/2010

40004920 CRA LOS LLANOS VALVERDE DEL MAJANO 90 15/03/2010

40004993 CRA SAN ISIDRO RAPARIEGOS 90 16/03/2010

40004993 CRA SAN ISIDRO SAN CRISTOBAL DE LA VEGA 30 16/03/2010
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40004993 CRA SAN ISIDRO SANTIUSTE DE SAN JUAN BAUTISTA 60 16/03/2010

40004919 CRA REYES CATOLICOS SAN PEDRO DE GAILLOS 30 16/03/2010

40004919 CRA REYES CATOLICOS TUREGANO 150 16/03/2010

40004919 CRA REYES CATOLICOS VEGANZONES 30 16/03/2010

40003861 CP MARQUÉS DE LOZOYA TORRECABALLEROS 150 17/03/2010

40004981 CP LAS CAÑADAS TRESCASAS 60 17/03/2010

40002431 CP ATALAYA PALAZUELOS DE ERESMA 150 17/03/2010

40002443 CP MARQUES DEL ARCO SAN CRISTOBAL DE SEGOVIA 150 17/03/2010

40000975 CP SANTA CLARA CUÉLLAR 150 18/03/2010

40000926 CP LA VILLA CUÉLLAR 150 18/03/2010

40004361 CP SAN GIL CUÉLLAR 150 18/03/2010

40001141 CP ARCIPRESTE DE HITA EL ESPINAR 150 18/03/2010

40001189 CP SAN RAFAEL SAN RAFAEL 150 18/03/2010

40005006 LA ESTACIÓN DEL ESPINAR LA ESTACIÓN DEL ESPINAR 30 18/03/2010

40003344 CP DE PRÁCTICAS FRAY JUAN DE LA CRUZ SEGOVIA 150 22/03/2010

40004488 CP CARLOS DE LECEA SEGOVIA 150 22/03/2010

40003290 CP EL PEÑASCAL SEGOVIA 150 22/03/2010

40005262 CP ELENA FORTUN SEGOVIA 150 22/03/2010

40004853 CRA CAMPOS DE CASTILLA ALDEANUEVA DEL CODONAL 30 23/03/2010

40004853 CRA CAMPOS DE CASTILLA CODORNIZ 30 23/03/2010

40004853 CRA CAMPOS DE CASTILLA JUARROS DE VOLTOYA 30 23/03/2010

40004853 CRA CAMPOS DE CASTILLA MARTIN MUÑOZ DE LAS POSADAS 90 23/03/2010

40003770 CEO VIRGEN DE LA PEÑA SEPULVEDA 150 24/03/2010

40005021 CRA DE RIAZA CEREZO DE ABAJO 30 24/03/2010

40005021 CRA DE RIAZA RIAZA 150 24/03/2010

40005021 CRA DE RIAZA VILLAREJO 30 24/03/2010

40000422 CP CARDENAL CISNEROS BOCEGUILLAS 150 24/03/2010

40004956 CRA DE AYLLON AYLLON 150 24/03/2010

40004956 CRA DE AYLLON CAMPO DE SAN PEDRO 30 24/03/2010

40004762 CRA EL ENCINAR NAVAS DE RIOFRIO 30 25/03/2010

40004762 CRA EL ENCINAR ORTIGOSA DEL MONTE 30 25/03/2010

40004762 CRA EL ENCINAR OTERO DE HERREROS 60 25/03/2010

40004762 CRA EL ENCINAR REVENGA 30 25/03/2010

40004762 CRA EL ENCINAR VEGAS DE MATUTE 30 25/03/2010

40004877 CRA LA SIERRA MATABUENA 30 26/03/2010

40004877 CRA LA SIERRA NAVAFRIA 60 26/03/2010

40004877 CRA LA SIERRA PEDRAZA 30 26/03/2010

40004877 CRA LA SIERRA PRADENA 150 26/03/2010

40000823 CP TEODOSIO EL GRANDE COCA 150 26/03/2010

40002145 CP OBISPO FRAY SEBASTIÁN NAVA DE LA ASUNCION 150 26/03/2010

40004828 CRA LAS CAÑADAS AGUILAFUENTE 90 29/03/2010

40004828 CRA LAS CAÑADAS ALDEA REAL 30 29/03/2010

40004828 CRA LAS CAÑADAS ESCALONA DEL PRADO 30 29/03/2010

40004828 CRA LAS CAÑADAS FUENTEPELAYO 30 29/03/2010

40004828 CRA LAS CAÑADAS LASTRAS DE CUELLAR 30 29/03/2010

40700110 CRIE FUENTE PELAYO FUENTEPELAYO 90 29/03/2010

40004828 CRA LAS CAÑADAS ZARZUELA DEL PINAR 30 29/03/2010
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40004831 CRA RETAMA VALLELADO 90 29/03/2010

40004831 CRA RETAMA VILLAVERDE DE ISCAR 90 29/03/2010

40004993 CRA SAN ISIDRO RAPARIEGOS 90 30/03/2010

40004993 CRA SAN ISIDRO SAN CRISTOBAL DE LA VEGA 30 30/03/2010

40004993 CRA SAN ISIDRO SANTIUSTE DE SAN JUAN BAUTISTA 60 30/03/2010

40003861 CP MARQUÉS DE LOZOYA TORRECABALLEROS 150 30/03/2010

40004981 CP LAS CAÑADAS TRESCASAS 60 30/03/2010

40002431 CP ATALAYA PALAZUELOS DE ERESMA 150 30/03/2010

40000975 CP SANTA CLARA CUÉLLAR 150 30/03/2010

40000926 CP LA VILLA CUÉLLAR 150 30/03/2010

40004361 CP SAN GIL CUÉLLAR 150 30/03/2010

40001141 CP ARCIPRESTE DE HITA EL ESPINAR 150 31/03/2010

40001189 CP SAN RAFAEL SAN RAFAEL 150 31/03/2010

40003320 CP MARTIN CHICO SEGOVIA 150 31/03/2010

40004464 CP ERESMA SEGOVIA 150 31/03/2010

40003381 CP SANTA EULALIA SEGOVIA 150 31/03/2010

40004774 CP NUEVA SEGOVIA SEGOVIA 150 31/03/2010
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